Licensed Companies filing on Life/Health Blank

Credit Life Business in Mississippi for Year Ended 12/31/2007

Company

American Federated Life Insurance Company
CUNA Mutual Insurance Society

American Bankers Life Assurance Company of Florida
Gulf Guaranty Life Insurance Company
American Health and Life Insurance Company
American National Insurance Company

Plateau Insurance Company

Versant Life Insurance Company

Cherokee National Life Insurance Company
American General Assurance Company

Magna Insurance Company

Merit Life Insurance Co.

Southern Pioneer Life Insurance Company
American Republic Insurance Company

Cardif Life Insurance Company

Minnesota Life Insurance Company

Resource Life Insurance Company

Protective Life Insurance Company

Centurion Life Insurance Company

Central States Health & Life Co. of Omaha
Stonebridge Life Insurance Company
Household Life Insurance Company

Delta Life Insurance Co.

Guarantee Trust Life Insurance Company
Balboa Life Insurance Company

Shelter Life Insurance Company

Life of the South Insurance Company

Zale Life Insurance Company

Renaissance Life & Health Insurance Company of America
American Heritage Life Insurance Company
Union Fidelity Life Insurance Company

New South Life Insurance Company

Provident Life and Accident Insurance Company
Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company
Securian Life Insurance Company

First Assurance Life of America

United States Life Insurance Company in the City of New York, The
Century Credit Life Insurance Company
Commerce National Insurance Company
J.M.1.C. Life Insurance Company

Universal Underwriters Life Insurance Company
Grand Totals: 41 Companies in Report
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Premiums
Written
3,346,748
3,306,616
3,193,048
2,835,401
2,606,469
2,033,407
1,854,686
1,482,743
1,329,734
1,143,559
884,871
868,344
504,302
370,501
293,595
180,660
173,586
121,516

99,092
84,365
71,022
64,920
22,548
20,300
18,887
17,183
7,915
3,914
3,777
662
652
552
160

30

10

-235
-1,108
-1,408
-2,506
-25,003
-114,823
26,800,692

Market
Share
12.49%
12.34%
11.91%
10.58%
9.73%
7.59%
6.92%
5.53%
4.96%
4.27%
3.30%
3.24%
1.88%
1.38%
1.10%
0.67%
0.65%
0.45%
0.37%
0.31%
0.27%
0.24%
0.08%
0.08%
0.07%
0.06%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-0.01%
-0.01%
-0.09%
-0.43%

Death
Benefits
1,054,352
1,533,827
1,450,145
645,281
714,008
471,618
386,041
176,276
516,007
503,860
188,809
198,820
302,054
264,681
0

76,102

0

14,570
183,526
14,683
38,078
97,730
7,885

0

19,000
0

4,526
3,758
3,750
49,262
0

-127

0

0

0

0

3,456

0

19,525
53,895
0
8,995,398



