Licensed Companies filing on Life/Health Blank Credit Life Business in Mississippi for Year Ended 12/31/2007

	Premiums	Market	Death
Company	Written	Share	Benefits
American Federated Life Insurance Company	3,346,748	12.49%	1,054,352
CUNA Mutual Insurance Society	3,306,616	12.34%	1,533,827
American Bankers Life Assurance Company of Florida	3,193,048	11.91%	1,450,145
Gulf Guaranty Life Insurance Company	2,835,401	10.58%	645,281
American Health and Life Insurance Company	2,606,469	9.73%	714,008
American National Insurance Company	2,033,407	7.59%	471,618
Plateau Insurance Company	1,854,686	6.92%	386,041
Versant Life Insurance Company	1,482,743	5.53%	176,276
Cherokee National Life Insurance Company	1,329,734	4.96%	516,007
American General Assurance Company	1,143,559	4.27%	503,860
Magna Insurance Company	884,871	3.30%	188,809
Merit Life Insurance Co.	868,344	3.24%	198,820
Southern Pioneer Life Insurance Company	504,302	1.88%	302,054
American Republic Insurance Company	370,501	1.38%	264,681
Cardif Life Insurance Company	293,595	1.10%	0
Minnesota Life Insurance Company	180,660	0.67%	76,102
Resource Life Insurance Company	173,586	0.65%	0
Protective Life Insurance Company	121,516	0.45%	14,570
Centurion Life Insurance Company	99,092	0.37%	183,526
Central States Health & Life Co. of Omaha	84,365	0.31%	14,683
Stonebridge Life Insurance Company	71,022	0.27%	38,078
Household Life Insurance Company	64,920	0.24%	97,730
Delta Life Insurance Co.	22,548	0.08%	7,885
Guarantee Trust Life Insurance Company	20,300	0.08%	0
Balboa Life Insurance Company	18,887	0.07%	19,000
Shelter Life Insurance Company	17,183	0.06%	0
Life of the South Insurance Company	7,915	0.03%	4,526
Zale Life Insurance Company	3,914	0.01%	3,758
Renaissance Life & Health Insurance Company of America	3,777	0.01%	3,750
American Heritage Life Insurance Company	662	0.00%	49,262
Union Fidelity Life Insurance Company	652	0.00%	0
New South Life Insurance Company	552	0.00%	-127
Provident Life and Accident Insurance Company	160	0.00%	0
Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company	30	0.00%	0
Securian Life Insurance Company	10	0.00%	0
First Assurance Life of America	-235	0.00%	0
United States Life Insurance Company in the City of New York, The	-1,108	0.00%	3,456
Century Credit Life Insurance Company	-1,408	-0.01%	0
Commerce National Insurance Company	-2,506	-0.01%	19,525
J.M.I.C. Life Insurance Company	-25,003	-0.09%	53,895
Universal Underwriters Life Insurance Company	-114,823	-0.43%	0
Grand Totals: 41 Companies in Report	26,800,692		8,995,398